
Albany Obedience Club

Saturday, October 27, 2012

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Arlene SpoonerJudge:

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXA

24018 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AXB

24017 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXB

24016 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24015 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXB

24014 Gus, Golden Retriever, Belinda SchutzAXB

24013 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXB

24012 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24011 Paul, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24010 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

24009 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24008 Z28, Belgian Malinois, Francine SegretiAXB

24007 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

24006 Brier, Vizsla, Mary MurrayAXB

24005 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXB

24004 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24003 Flicka, Pointer, Nancy OglesbyAXB

24002 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

20 49Jump Height = # of dogs

20011 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXA

20010 Ronetta, Whippet, Sam HonakerAXA

20009 Bunkey, Border Collie, Karen LeeAXA

20008 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXA

20007 Cutter, Australian Shepherd, Hope Grogan AXA

20006 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXA

20005 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXA

20004 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXA

20003 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXA

20002 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXA

20045 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20044 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20043 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20042 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20041 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXB

20040 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXB

20039 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXB

20038 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20037 Emma, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly HittAXB

20036 Leviosa, Whippet, Lorie Crain AXB

20035 Soleil, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

20034 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20033 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20032 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20031 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXB

20030 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20029 Saucony, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20028 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20027 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20026 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20025 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20024 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20023 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20022 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20021 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

20020 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20019 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20017 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20016 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20015 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20014 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20013 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20012 Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20001 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXB

20050 Nettie, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXPB

20049 Ticket, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXPB

20048 Haley, Belgian Malinois, Leslie SparrowAXPB

20047 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlammeAXPB

20046 Annie, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXA

16004 Chris, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne LangAXA

16003 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Noel  InduniAXA

16002 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXA

16001 Willie, Parson Russell Terrier, Cheryl BrewerAXA

16024 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

16020 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht AXPA

16035 Carina, Border Collie, Caryn TindalAXB

16019 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16018 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16017 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXB

16016 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB
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16015 Myah, Welsh Terrier, Joyce PedoneAXB

16014 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXB

16013 Simon, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon ProvostAXB

16012 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAXB

16011 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16010 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

16009 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16008 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton  AXB

16007 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXB

16006 Sandy, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXB

16022 Kiri, Border Collie, Kristine Hitchcock AXPB

16021 Doonerak, Chinook, Patricia Richards AXPB

12 28Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXA

12002 Peanut, Russell Terrier, Erle  BrewerAXA

12001 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXA

12025 Juno, English Cocker Spaniel, M KingsleyAXPA

12024 Sonny, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAXPA

12023 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12022 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12021 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXB

12020 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kara GroganAXB

12019 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12018 Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXB

12017 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold WittingAXB

12016 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXB

12015 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12014 Dandy, Schipperke, Kathleen PoveyAXB

12013 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

12012 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

12011 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

12010 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12009 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

12008 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12007 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXB

12006 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXB

12005 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, David RiceAXB

12004 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12003 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12027 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold  WittingAXPB

12026 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Charlie, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXPA

8004 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPA

8003 Gryffin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaAXB

8002 Evie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia SoppAXB

8001 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8011 Kona, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne  LangAXPB

8010 Tucker, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna 

Tessitore

AXPB

8009 Cia, Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'brien AXPB

8008 Shady Lady, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis AXPB

8007 Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAXPB

8006 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Zoe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elisabeth AyresAXPA

4002 Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Arlene SpoonerJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandOA

24019 Uno, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainOA

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOA

20057 Aurora, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly HittOA

20056 Nesquick, Whippet, Lorie CrainOA

20055 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeOA

20054 Qannik, Chinook, Patricia RichardsOA

20053 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalOA

20052 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerOA

20051 Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia DawsonOA

20065 Livvie, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mie KingsleyOAP

20058 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteOAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

16025 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayOA

16023 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

OAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Calder, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia McMahonOA

12029 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreOA
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8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Dexter, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elisabeth AyresOA

8012 Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrOA

8014 Daisy Sue, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

OAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Arlene SpoonerJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Lupini, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerNAB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20064 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaNAB

20063 Beenleigh, Whippet, Sam HonakerNAB

20062 Favor, Australian Shepherd, Julie RigbyNAB

20061 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganNAB

20060 Jeter, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerNAB

20066 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingNAB

16026 Ripper, Parson Russell Terrier, Erle BrewerNAB

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12050 Pippi, Beagle, Lorinda LeonardiNAA

12031 Delta, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanNAB

12033 Whiskey, Brittany, Andrea LeeNAP

12032 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

NAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Arlene SpoonerJudge:

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJA

24001 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJA

24018 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AXJB

24017 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24016 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24015 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXJB

24014 Gus, Golden Retriever, Belinda SchutzAXJB

24013 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXJB

24012 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24011 Paul, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24010 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

24009 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24008 Z28, Belgian Malinois, Francine SegretiAXJB

24007 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

24006 Brier, Vizsla, Mary MurrayAXJB

24004 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24003 Flicka, Pointer, Nancy OglesbyAXJB

24002 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

20 45Jump Height = # of dogs

20011 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJA

20009 Bunkey, Border Collie, Karen LeeAXJA

20007 Cutter, Australian Shepherd, Hope Grogan AXJA

20003 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJA

20001 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXJA

20045 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20044 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20043 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20042 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20041 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXJB

20040 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXJB

20039 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXJB

20038 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20037 Emma, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly HittAXJB

20036 Leviosa, Whippet, Lorie Crain AXJB

20035 Soleil, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

20034 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20033 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20032 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20031 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXJB

20030 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20029 Saucony, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20028 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20027 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20026 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20025 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20024 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20023 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20022 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20021 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

20020 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20019 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB
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20017 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20016 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20015 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20014 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20013 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20012 Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20008 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20005 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

20004 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXJB

20050 Nettie, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAJPB

20048 Haley, Belgian Malinois, Leslie SparrowAJPB

20047 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlammeAJPB

20046 Annie, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAJPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Carina, Border Collie, Caryn TindalAXJA

16005 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXJA

16004 Chris, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne LangAXJA

16003 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Noel  InduniAXJA

16001 Willie, Parson Russell Terrier, Cheryl BrewerAXJA

16019 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16018 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16017 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXJB

16016 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16015 Myah, Welsh Terrier, Joyce PedoneAXJB

16014 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJB

16013 Simon, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon ProvostAXJB

16012 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAXJB

16011 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXJB

16010 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

16009 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16008 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton  AXJB

16007 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXJB

16006 Sandy, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJB

16002 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

16022 Kiri, Border Collie, Kristine Hitchcock AJPB

16021 Doonerak, Chinook, Patricia Richards AJPB

12 28Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXJA

12001 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJA

12036 Amelia, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAJPA

12023 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12022 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12021 Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangAXJB

12020 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kara GroganAXJB

12019 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12018 Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

12017 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold WittingAXJB

12016 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXJB

12015 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12014 Dandy, Schipperke, Kathleen PoveyAXJB

12013 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

12012 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

12011 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

12010 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12009 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

12008 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12007 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXJB

12006 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXJB

12005 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, David RiceAXJB

12004 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12003 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12002 Peanut, Russell Terrier, Erle  BrewerAXJB

12027 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold  WittingAJPB

12026 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12024 Sonny, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Daisy Sue, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPA

8004 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

8003 Gryffin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaAXJB

8002 Evie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia SoppAXJB

8001 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8011 Kona, Shetland Sheepdog, Jayne  LangAJPB

8010 Tucker, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna 

Tessitore

AJPB

8009 Cia, Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'brien AJPB

8007 Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAJPB

8005 Charlie, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAJPB

4001 Zoe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elisabeth AyresAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Arlene SpoonerJudge:
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24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandOAJ

24019 Uno, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainOAJ

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20061 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganOAJ

20057 Aurora, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly HittOAJ

20056 Nesquick, Whippet, Lorie CrainOAJ

20055 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeOAJ

20054 Qannik, Chinook, Patricia RichardsOAJ

20053 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalOAJ

20052 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerOAJ

20051 Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia DawsonOAJ

20006 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleOAJ

20002 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanOAJ

20058 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteOJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteOJP

16023 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

OJP

16020 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht OJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Calder, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia McMahonOAJ

12029 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreOAJ

12035 Guy Noir, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOJP

12025 Juno, English Cocker Spaniel, M KingsleyOJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrOAJ

8006 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Arlene SpoonerJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Lupini, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerNAJB

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20064 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaNAJB

20063 Beenleigh, Whippet, Sam HonakerNAJB

20062 Favor, Australian Shepherd, Julie RigbyNAJB

20060 Jeter, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerNAJB

20059 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalNAJB

20067 Shuie, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrNAJP

20066 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanNAJP

20065 Livvie, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mie KingsleyNAJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingNAJB

16027 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAJB

16026 Ripper, Parson Russell Terrier, Erle BrewerNAJB

16025 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayNAJB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12050 Pippi, Beagle, Lorinda LeonardiNAJA

12031 Delta, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanNAJB

12034 Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverNAJP

12033 Whiskey, Brittany, Andrea LeeNAJP

12032 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

NAJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Dexter, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elisabeth AyresNAJB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


